
breakfast:3 Egg Cheese Omelet with 3 Smoked Bacon 

soup:House Made Pasta Fagioli with Italian Sausage Includes a Dinner Roll

grill:Smoked Cheddar Patty Melt on Pumpernickel with Choice of Side

flame:Chicken Fried Chicken Served with Mashed Potatoes, Gravy & Biscuit

butcher baker: Creamy Tuna Salad on Croissant Served with House Made Chips

breakfast:Featuring Our Special Hashbrown Casserole with 2 Smoked Bacon

soup:House Made Roast Beef with Vegetable Includes a Dinner Roll

grill:Roasted Chicken, Cornbread Dressing, and Mixed Fresh Vegetables 

flame: Italian Bake Served with Small Side Salad and Garlic Bread

butcher & baker:Hot Ham & Smoked Gouda-Apples, Honey Mustard, Ciabatta & Chips 

breakfast: Fresh Biscuits(2) with House Made Sausage Gravy Includes 2 Eggs

soup:House Made Spicy Corn Chowder Served with Dinner Roll

grill: Teriyaki Glazed Veggie Burger on Hawaiian Includes Sweet Potato Fries    

flame:Crispy Chicken n Bacon Sandwich w/Spicy Chipotle Sauce & Side

butcher & baker:House Made Crab Salad on Ciabatta Includes Choice of Chips

breakfast:Bowl of Oatmeal, Fresh House Made English Muffin and a Whole Fruit    

soup:Chicken with House Made Dumplings Includes Dinner Roll

grill: Tuscan Chicken Sandwich Served w/Lemon Aioli & Choice of Side

flame:Stuffed Green Bell Pepper Served with a Small Side Salad & Dinner Roll

butcher & baker:
Meat Lover Italian Wrap Salami, Pepperoni, Capicola, Mortadella,

Smoked Cheddar and Gouda Toasted Includes Chips

breakfast:3 Egg Pizza Omelet Seved with Grilled Bagel & Cream Cheese 

soup:House Made Beef Ranchero Served with Cheddar & Tortilla Strips

grill:Chicken Fried Rice Served with Vegetable n Mushroom Pot Stickers

flame:House Crab Cakes Remoulade Sauce White Rice & Grilled Asparagus

butcher & baker:Smoked Ham Club-Bacon Lettuce Tomato & Cheese with House Chips

m
on

d
a

y
tu

es
d

a
y

w
ed

ne
sd

a
y

th
ur

sd
a

y

may 1st – 5th 

fr
id

a
y

$ 10.99

$5.99

$12.49

$12.99

$11.99

$9.49

$5.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$9.49

$5.99

$12.49

$12.99

$12.99

$7.99

$5.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$10.99

$5.99

$11.99

$13.49

$12.49

We have available

Lemon Loaf Cake, 

Banana & 

Chocolate Swirl 

Cake, Cinnamon 

Coffee Cake and 

our Freshly Baked 

Assorted Jumbo 

Cookies

    

March 31st  –  April 4th  

Monarch Bistro

 Desk Top ordering is available on
 monarchbistro.catertrax.com 

Alex Politis

alex.politis@compass-usa.com

636.778.9418

Salads featured

Daily all week:

Chicken Caesar,

BLT, or Small Side,

Coleslaw, Spinach, 

Tuna Pasta, 

Cucumber Tomato. 

We have Fresh 

Fruit Cups 

and

 Berry’s n Yogurt 

Parfaits with 

Granola on the 

Side

mailto:alex.politis@compass-usa.com

	Slide 1

