March 31st - April 4th

	breakfast: 3 Egg Cheese Omelet with 3 Smoked Bacon	\$ 10.99	We have available Lemon Loaf Cake
.	soup: House Made Pasta Fagioli with Italian Sausage Includes a Dinner Roll	\$5.99	Banana &
3	grill: Smoked Cheddar Patty Melt on Pumpernickel with Choice of Side	\$12.49	<u>Chocolate Swirl</u> <u>Cake, Cinnamon</u>
	flame: Chicken Fried Chicken Served with Mashed Potatoes, Gravy & Biscuit	\$12.99	Coffee Cake and
	butcher baker: Creamy Tuna Salad on Croissant Served with House Made Chips	\$11.99	our Freshly Baked Assorted Jumbo Cookies
.	breakfast: Featuring Our Special Hashbrown Casserole with 2 Smoked Bacon	\$9.49	We have Fresh
•	soup: House Made Roast Beef with Vegetable Includes a Dinner Roll	\$5.99	Fruit Cups
	grill: Roasted Chicken, Cornbread Dressing, and Mixed Fresh Vegetables	\$12.99	<u>and</u> Berry's n Yogurt
	flame: Italian Bake Served with Small Side Salad and Garlic Bread	\$12.99	Parfaits with
but	tcher & baker: Hot Ham & Smoked Gouda-Apples, Honey Mustard, Ciabatta & Chips	\$12.99	<u>Granola on the</u> <u>Side</u>
	breakfast: Fresh Biscuits(2) with House Made Sausage Gravy Includes 2 Eggs	\$9.49	
	soup: House Made Spicy Corn Chowder Served with Dinner Roll	\$5.99	
)	grill: Teriyaki Glazed Veggie Burger on Hawaiian Includes Sweet Potato Frie.	s \$12.49	market
)	flame: Crispy Chicken n Bacon Sandwich w/Spicy Chipotle Sauce & Side	\$12.99	Soth
but	cher & baker: House Made Crab Salad on Ciabatta Includes Choice of Chips	\$12.99	, frest
	breakfast: Bowl of Oatmeal, Fresh House Made English Muffin and a Whole Fruit	\$7.99	Salads featured
	soup: Chicken with House Made Dumplings Includes Dinner Roll		Daily all week:
	grill: Tuscan Chicken Sandwich Served w/Lemon Aioli & Choice of Side	\$12.99	Chicken Caesar, BLT, or Small Side,
) 	flame: Stuffed Green Bell Pepper Served with a Small Side Salad & Dinner Roll	\$12.99	Coleslaw, Spinach,
butc	Meat Lover Italian Wrap Salami, Pepperoni, Capicola, Mortadella, cher & baker: Smoked Cheddar and Gouda Toasted Includes Chips	\$12.99	Tuna Pasta, Cucumber Tomato
	breakfast: 3 Egg Pizza Omelet Seved with Grilled Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$10.99	
P	soup: House Made Beef Ranchero Served with Cheddar & Tortilla Strips	\$5.99	We Proudly Brew Starbucks coffee
	grill: Chicken Fried Rice Served with Vegetable n Mushroom Pot Stickers	\$11.99	PRBUC
	flame: House Crab Cakes Remoulade Sauce White Rice & Grilled Asparagus	\$13.49	
buto	ther & baker: Smoked Ham Club-Bacon Lettuce Tomato & Cheese with House Chips	\$12.49	UFF L